
OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For WE 9AM WAKEFIELD ELEM WAKEFIELD ES AM

Bus:9

7:44 AM START MAIN ST@BLANCHARD PL

7:46 AM STOP 101 HIGH ST/100 HIGH STREET

7:47 AM STOP 52 WINTER ST

7:48 AM STOP 59 WINTER STREET

7:49 AM STOP 93 WINTER ST

7:50 AM STOP WILLARD AVE @ ROCKLAND DR

7:51 AM STOP 342 WILLARD AVE

7:52 AM STOP WILLARD AVE @ HUNT AVE

7:55 AM STOP 306 ALLEN AVE

7:57 AM STOP 551 ALLEN AVE

7:58 AM STOP 575 ALLEN AVE

7:59 AM STOP FOSTER SHELDON RD @ WEATHERVANE RD

8:01 AM STOP 251 SWEET ALLEN FARM RD

8:02 AM STOP SWEET ALLEN FARM RD @ NOEL CT

8:04 AM STOP 14 SWEET ALLEN FARM RD

8:06 AM STOP 61/60 FOSTER SHELDON RD

8:08 AM STOP FOSTER SHELDON RD @ WEATHERVANE RD

8:09 AM STOP 181 WEATHERVANE RD

8:10 AM STOP 22 WEATHERVANE RD

8:12 AM STOP 249 BRIARWOOD DR

8:13 AM STOP BRIARWOOD DR @ SECLUDED DR

8:16 AM STOP 89 BRIARWOOD DR

8:17 AM STOP 51 BRIARWOOD DR

8:18 AM STOP SOUTH RD @ STONE SOUP FARM WAY

8:21 AM STOP PINE HILL RD @ WOODBINE RD

8:22 AM STOP 345 PINE HILL RD/360 PINE HILL RD.

8:25 AM STOP 172 PINE HILL RD

8:26 AM STOP PINE HILL RD @ THEWLIS WOODS WAY

8:28 AM STOP 158 SOUTH RD

8:29 AM STOP 128 SOUTH ROAD

8:30 AM STOP 40 SOUTH RD

8:31 AM STOP 169 OLD POST RD

8:32 AM STOP 87 BENEFIT RD

8:34 AM STOP POST RD @ STONEWAY RD

8:37 AM STOP MAIN ST @ JOHNSON PL

8:40 AM STOP 71 HIGHLAND AVE

8:41 AM STOP BELMONT AVE @ PERRY AVE

8:43 AM STOP 25 WRIGHT AVE

8:45 AM DEST WAKEFIELD ES

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For WE 11AM WAKEFIELD ELEM WAKEFIELD ES AM

Bus:11

7:57 AM START SEA VIEW AVE@HILLSIDE RD

7:59 AM STOP HILLSIDE RD @ SUMMIT AVE



8:00 AM STOP HILLSIDE RD @ HOLLAND DR

8:04 AM STOP GAZEBO

8:10 AM STOP 45 NARRAGANSETT AVE W

8:11 AM STOP 84 NARRAGANSETT AVE W

8:13 AM STOP 89 MACARTHUR BLVD

8:14 AM STOP 13 PERSHING AVE

8:15 AM STOP 24 PERSHING AVE

8:17 AM STOP 70/60 PERSHING AVE

8:19 AM STOP HAZARD AVE @ CASWELL ST

8:21 AM STOP 146 ROBINSON ST

8:22 AM STOP 110 ORCHARD AVE

8:23 AM STOP 45 LAKE ST

8:25 AM STOP 370/373 WOODRUFF AVE

8:26 AM STOP 322 WOODRUFF AVENUE

8:27 AM STOP 5 ORCHARD AVE

8:28 AM STOP 24/16 ORCHARD AVE

8:31 AM STOP 17 WARNER AVE

8:33 AM STOP 50 WINDSOR RD

8:34 AM STOP SILVER LAKE AVE @ EDGWATER RD

8:36 AM STOP CHRISTOPHER ST @ NORMANDY RD

8:38 AM STOP 31 KENYON AVE

8:41 AM STOP KENYON AVE @ SILVER LAKE AVE

8:41 AM STOP 151 SILVER LAKE AVE

8:45 AM DEST WAKEFIELD ES

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus Stop Locations For WE 17AM WAKEFIELD ELEM WAKEFIELD ES AM

Bus:17

7:59 AM START 123 MAIN ST

8:00 AM STOP 461 WOODRUFF AVE

8:01 AM STOP PROSPECT AVE @ MECHANIC ST

8:03 AM STOP 66 PROSPECT AVE

8:05 AM STOP 115 CLEVELAND ST

8:06 AM STOP 90 CLEVELAND ST

8:07 AM STOP 82/83 CLEVELAND ST

8:09 AM STOP CLEVELAND ST @ HENDRICKS ST

8:10 AM STOP COLUMBIA ST @ HOPE CT

8:11 AM STOP 156 RIVER STREET

8:15 AM STOP 41/44 OAKDELL ST

8:16 AM STOP HIGH ST @ TUCKER AVE

8:18 AM STOP HIGH ST @ LIBERTY ST

8:19 AM STOP HIGH ST @ VICTORY ST

8:19 AM STOP 60 VICTORY ST

8:21 AM STOP 101 ALLEN AVE.

8:23 AM STOP PEAKED ROCK RD @ ELWOOD CT

8:24 AM STOP 167 PEAKED ROCK RD

8:25 AM STOP PEAKED ROCK RD @ HURLEY CIR

8:26 AM STOP 60/65 PEAKED ROCK RD



8:27 AM STOP PEAKED ROCK RD @ BETHANY RD

8:30 AM STOP 105 WHITFORD ST/104 WHITFORD STREET

8:31 AM STOP WHITFORD ST @ MIDDLE ST

8:32 AM STOP HIGH ST@WHITFORD ST (226 HIGH ST)

8:34 AM STOP WILLARD AVE @ PERRY AVE

8:35 AM STOP 68 WILLARD AVE

8:41 AM STOP 250 POND ST

8:45 AM DEST WAKEFIELD ES


